

DITSA GLOBE

We Build Happiness for you



Super Vidalista

Tadalafil (40mg)

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Super Vidalista Tablet is used to treat erectile dysfunction (ED) in men and pulmonary arterial hypertension (PAH). It increases blood flow to the penis to help men get an erection. In PAH, it relaxes or widens the blood vessels inside the lungs, which reduces blood pressure in the lungs.

USES OF Fliban

- Treatment of Pulmonary arterial hypertension (PAH)**
 - Treatment of Erectile dysfunction**
-

We Build Happiness for you

BENEFITS OF Super Vidalista

Pulmonary arterial hypertension can cause shortness of breath, tiredness, dizziness, chest pain and swelling in your ankles and legs. It is caused by thickening of walls of the arteries that supply your lungs making it hard for blood to get through. Super Vidalista Tablet belongs to a group of medicines called PDE5 inhibitors.

It works by relaxing blood vessels and can help lower the blood pressure in the arteries of your lungs. You will be able to carry out your daily activities more easily and feel less tired or dizzy. Take it regularly, as prescribed even if you think it is not working or if you feel better.

SIDE EFFECTS OF Super Vidalista

- ·Headache
 - ·Diarrhoea
 - ·Dyspepsia
 - ·Flushing (sense of warmth in the face, ears, neck and trunk)
 - ·Pain in extremity
-

HOW TO USE Super Vidalista

The Super Vidalista can be only used by men as it increases the blood flow in the body and helps to maintain an erection for a long time. This medicine will surely increase the blood flow in women's bodies but will have no noticeable effects on the body.

HOW Super Vidalista WORKS

Mostly the effect of Super Vidalista tablet effect can be easily seen after 40 to 60 minutes. It is always suggested by most healthcare providers to take it before 1 hour of sexual intercourse.

SAFETY ADVICE

Alcohol

Pregnancy

Breast feeding

Driving

Kidney

Liver

We Build Happiness for you



Email: ditsaglobe@gmail.com

web: ditsaglobe.com